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MATERIAL LIST:

@ Fiber Optical Cable MM OM2 50/125 LSZH OD:3.OMM Duplex Orange 1 No‘te:
@ Heat Shrink Tube (BLACK) ) 1. Grade Designation:Each t(? Reference
- 2.ROHS 3.0 AND REACH Compliant
®| kine 0.2 4 3.Faser : BIMMF, minimum bending radius 7.5mm
@ SC RED Boot 2
TYPE MULTI-MODE
@ SC Black Boot 2
Insertion LOSS =<0.3dB
()| sc Beige clip 2
Return LOSS =30dB
@ SC MM Duplex Connector Beige 4
Test Wavelength 850nm
(@)| sc/upc Wi Ferrule #126-128un 4
@ SC Transparent Dust cap 4
NO DESCIPTION Qr'Y REMARK
add the Faser and minimum bending radius 2022-2-17 A3 SYNERGY 21
UPDATE COMPLTANT 2013-06-24 A2 CUSTOMER ITEM NO. see the chart
PRODUCT SC/SC 50/125 OM2 manufacture ;
Fiber cable OD 2.0 to 3.0mm 2012-08-13 A | NaE PATCH CORD country CHINA—JoNIT WM
NEW 2011-01-21 A DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE
BY CHK REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS DATE REV SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21 2011-01-21



AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
A


chart:

NO. [ITEM NO. LENGTH. color | EAN Nummer PACKING

1 S216248 0. 5M Orange | 4038816224323 | SYNERGY 21 BAG A
2 | S216251 M Orange | 4038816224354 | SYNERGY 21 BAG A
3 5216254 2M Orange | 4038816224385 SYNERGY 21 BAG B
4 | S216257 3M Orange | 4038816224415 | SYNERGY 21 BAG B
5 | S216260 oM Orange | 4038816224446 | SYNERGY 21 BAG B
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add the Faser and minimum bending radius 2022-2-17 A3 SYNERGY 21
UPDATE COMPLTANT 2013-06-24 A2 CUSTOMER ITEM NO. see the chart
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